Name

John Bucsko
Chase Grillo
Joshua Hansen
Adam Hendrick
Jacob Hurlbert
Stuart Law
Joshua Lester
Simon McCune
Braeden O'Dell
Sky Romero
Jonathan Stenberg

OMAK PIONEERS
2018-19 Varsity Boys Tennis

Year
9
11
11
10
9
11
11
11
12
11
9

-

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Lance O'Dell

Assistants
John Andrist

Superintendent
Erik Swanson

Principal
David Kirk

Asst Principal
Guin Joyce

Athletic Director
Joe LaGrou




